cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 1 Classicos 30/12/2018 13:10 . ......
Race (30:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:20:29.781 3 2:20.510 +0.417 13:25:22.636
(99) MATHEUS COPPA 2 2:19.945 +3.331 13:22:49.726 4 2:22.018 +1.925 13:27:44.654
1 13:20:27.568 3 2:17.812 +1.198 13:25:07.538 5 2:22.125 +2.032 13:30:06.779
2 2:21.733 +4.708 13:22:49.301 4 2:20.147 +3.533 13:27:27.685 6 2:22.663 +2.570 13:32:29.442
3 2:18.989 +1.964 13:25:08.290 5 2:20.761 +4.147 13:29:48.446 7 2:22.056 +1.963 13:34:51.498
4 2:21.065 +4.040 13:27:29.355 6 2:21.206 +4.592 13:32:09.652 8 3:27.911 +1:07.818 13:38:19.409
5 2:20.910 +3.885 13:29:50.265 7 2:21.877 +5.263 13:34:31.529 9 2:21.550 +1.457 13:40:40.959
6 2:21.029 +4.004 13:32:11.294 8 3:41.250 +1:24.636 13:38:12.779 10 2:20.093 ‘ - 13:43:01.052
7 2:21.890 +4.865 13:34:33.184 9 2:18.970 +2.356 13:40:31.749 1 2:20.234 +0.141 13:45:21.286
8 3:40.535 +1:23.510 13:38:13.719 10 2:16.614 - 13:42:48.363 12 2:32.281 +12.188 13:47:53.567
9 2:18.828 +1.803 13:40:32.547 1" 2:17.595 +0.981 13:45:05.958 13 2:26.281 +6.188 13:50:19.848
10 2:17.025 - 13:42:49.572 12 2:17.846 +1.232 13:47:23.804 14 2:23.871 +3.778 13:52:43.719
11 2:18.200 +1.175 13:45:07.772 13 2:24.609 +7.995 13:49:48.413
12 2:17.506 +0.481 13:47:25.278 14 2:29.642 +13.028 13:52:18.055 (56) MARCELO PINA RODRIGUES
13 2:21.753 +4.728 13:49:47.031 1 13:20:35.829
14 2:21.688 +4.663 13:52:08.719 (97) GUSTAVO COPPA 2 2:29.461 +5.572 13:23:05.290
1 13:20:29.115 3 2:26.876 +2.987 13:25:32.166
(62) DEVAIR ROBERTO 2 2:23.280 +5.274 13:22:52.395 4 2:25.434 +1.545 13:27:57.600
1 13:20:27.423 3 2:24.163 +6.157 13:25:16.558 5 2:25.912 +2.023 13:30:23.512
2 2:33.841 +17.731 13:23:01.264 4 2:20.510 +2.504 13:27:37.068 6 2:27.770 +3.881 13:32:51.282
3 2:17.084 +0.974 13:25:18.348 5 2:21.249 +3.243 13:29:58.317 7 2:28.452 +4.563 13:35:19.734
4 2:19.116 +3.006 13:27:37.464 6 2:21.944 +3.938 13:32:20.261 8 3:00.768 +36.879 13:38:20.502
5 2:20.552 +4.442 13:29:58.016 7 2:21.671 +3.665 13:34:41.932 9 2:25.226 +1.337 13:40:45.728
6 2:17.301 +1.191 13:32:15.317 8 3:33.855 +1:15.849 13:38:15.787 10 2:23.889 - 13:43:09.617
7 2:18.204 +2.094 13:34:33.521 9 2:21.451 +3.445 13:40:37.238 1 2:24.226 +0.337 13:45:33.843
8 3:40.373 +1:24.263 13:38:13.894 10 2:18.006 - 13:42:55.244 12 2:27.024 +3.135 13:48:00.867
9 2:17.502 +1.392 13:40:31.396 1" 2:19.257 +1.251 13:45:14.501 13 2:26.087 +2.198 13:50:26.954
10 2:16.110 _ 13:42:47.506 12 2:21.153 +3.147 13:47:35.654 14 2:26.925 +3.036 13:52:53.879
11 2:17.679 +1.569 13:45:05.185 13 2:22.361 +4.355 13:49:58.015
12 2:16.218 +0.108 13:47:21.403 14 2:20.813 +2.807 13:52:18.828 (95) BRUNO MAIA
13 2:26.630 +10.520 13:49:48.033 1 13:20:46.267
14 2:20.752 +4.642 13:52:08.785 (4) LUIS FERNANDO GUERREIRO 2 2:27.985 +5.697 13:23:14.252
1 13:20:31.449 3 2:25.774 +3.486 13:25:40.026
(84) JOSE LUIZ - MAURICIO 2 2:21.359 +3.013 13:22:52.808 4 2:25.812 +3.524 13:28:05.838
1 13:20:35.504 3 2:23.991 +5.645 13:25:16.799 5 2:25.044 +2.756 13:30:30.882
2 2:25.127 +8.228 13:23:00.631 4 2:20.729 +2.383 13:27:37.528 6 2:25.335 +3.047 13:32:56.217
3 2:20.816 +3.917 13:25:21.447 5 2:20.925 +2.579 13:29:58.453 7 2:25.005 +2.717 13:35:21.222
4 2:19.170 +2.271 13:27:40.617 6 2:21.999 +3.653 13:32:20.452 8 2:59.692 +37.404 13:38:20.914
5 2:20.003 +3.104 13:30:00.620 7 2:21.704 +3.358 13:34:42.156 9 2:24.946 +2.658 13:40:45.860
6 2:20.802 +3.903 13:32:21.422 8 3:33.978 +1:15.632 13:38:16.134 10 2:23.304 +1.016 13:43:09.164
7 2:21.803 +4.904 13:34:43.225 9 2:21.068 +2.722 13:40:37.202 " 2:22.288 - 13:45:31.452
8 3:34.500 +1:17.601 13:38:17.725 10 2:18.346 - 13:42:55.548 12 2:27.322 +5.034 13:47:58.774
9 2:19.601 +2.702 13:40:37.326 1 2:19.079 +0.733 13:45:14.627 13 2:27.804 +5.516 13:50:26.578
10 2:16.993 +0.094 13:42:54.319 12 2:21.213 +2.867 13:47:35.840 14 2:28.526 +6.238 13:52:55.104
11 2:18.997 +2.098 13:45:13.316 13 2:22.778 +4.432 13:49:58.618
12 2:16.899 - 13:47:30.215 14 2:20.517 +2.171 13:52:19.135 (6) LEONARDO F.
13 2:19.372 +2.473 13:49:49.587 1 13:20:36.373
14 2:19.276 +2.377 13:52:08.863 (136) BARUEL JR 2 2:23.200 +4.960 13:22:59.573
1 13:20:36.201 3 2:19.588 +1.348 13:25:19.161
(858) FERNANDO MORASSI 2 2:22.223 +4.144 13:22:58.424 4 2:20.909 +2.669 13:27:40.070
1 13:20:30.086 3 2:18.922 +0.843 13:25:17.346 5 2:20.277 +2.037 13:30:00.347
2 2:22.686 +3.979 13:22:52.772 4 2:20.691 +2.612 13:27:38.037 6 2:22.902 +4.662 13:32:23.249
3 2:23.934 +5.227 13:25:16.706 5 2:20.715 +2.636 13:29:58.752 7 2:20.668 +2.428 13:34:43.917
4 2:20.175 +1.468 13:27:36.881 6 2:22.537 +4.458 13:32:21.289 8 3:35.000 +1:16.760 13:38:18.917
5 2:19.776 +1.069 13:29:56.657 7 2:21.186 +3.107 13:34:42.475 9 2:23.596 +5.356 13:40:42.513
6 2:19.437 +0.730 13:32:16.094 8 3:35.405 +1:17.326 13:38:17.880 10 2:19.424 +1.184 13:43:01.937
7 2:20.282 +1.575 13:34:36.376 9 2:21.647 +3.568 13:40:39.527 1 2:20.923 +2.683 13:45:22.860
8 3:39.041 +1:20.334 13:38:15.417 10 2:18.079 | - 13:42:57.606 12 2:18.240 | - 13:47:41.100
9 2:19.373 +0.666 13:40:34.790 1 2:18.604 +0.525 13:45:16.210 13 2:19.062 +0.822 13:50:00.162
10 2:18.707 - 13:42:53.497 12 2:20.582 +2.503 13:47:36.792 14 2:21.024 +2.784 13:52:21.186
11 2:20.584 +1.877 13:45:14.081 13 2:23.042 +4.963 13:49:59.834
12 2:19.530 +0.823 13:47:33.611 14 2:19.507 +1.428 13:52:19.341 (05) VALDECIR MACEDO
13 2:20.331 +1.624 13:49:53.942 1 13:20:46.375
14 2:22.360 +3.653 13:52:16.302 (04) KADAN - CHICAO 2 2:32.037 +3.022 13:23:18.412
1 13:20:38.863 3 2:31.092 +2.077 13:25:49.504
(27) ANDERSON MAIA 2 2:23.263 +3.170 13:23:02.126 4 2:33.679 +4.664 13:28:23.183
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6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

cronometragem

de
rosso

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Domingo

Prova 1 Classicos

Interlagos 4,309 Km

30/12/2018 13:10. ..

B

....
‘mm

Race (30:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:35.054 +6.039 13:30:58.237 (35) FRANCISCO ALVES NETO
6 2:33.961 +4.946 13:33:32.198 1 13:20:45.464
7 2:34.028 +5.013 13:36:06.226 2 9:48.562 +7:31.580 13:30:34.026
8 2:32.757 +3.742 13:38:38.983 3 2:20.227 +3.245 13:32:54.253
9 2:31.430 +2.415 13:41:10.413 4 2:21.608 +4.626 13:35:15.861
10 2:29.972 +0.957 13:43:40.385 5 3:00.895 +43.913 13:38:16.756
1 2:30.407 +1.392 13:46:10.792 6 2:20.782 +3.800 13:40:37.538
12 2:29.015 - 13:48:39.807 7 2:17.981 +0.999 13:42:55.519
13 2:32.676 +3.661 13:51:12.483 8 2:19.235 +2.253 13:45:14.754
9 2:21.192 +4.210 13:47:35.946
(65) THALES ASSAM 10 2:21.130 +4.148 13:49:57.076
1 - 13:20:48.666 " 2:16.982 - 13:52:14.058
2 2:29.921 +2.876 13:23:18.587
3 2:31.156 +4.111 13:25:49.743
4 2:31.245 +4.200 13:28:20.988
5 2:27.045 - 13:30:48.033
6 2:31.095 +4.050 13:33:19.128
7 2:33.554 +6.509 13:35:52.682
8 2:35.645 +8.600 13:38:28.327
9 2:32.771 +5.726 13:41:01.098
10 2:33.117 +6.072 13:43:34.215
11 2:33.754 +6.709 13:46:07.969
12 2:33.354 +6.309 13:48:41.323
13 2:33.931 +6.886 13:51:15.254
(73) MARCELO FORTES JR
1 13:20:41.466
2 2:21.455 +6.559 13:23:02.921
3 2:16.502 +1.606 13:25:19.423
4 2:18.385 +3.489 13:27:37.808
5 2:20.878 +5.982 13:29:58.686
6 2:22.016 +7.120 13:32:20.702
7 2:21.913 +7.017 13:34:42.615
8 3:34.422 +1:19.526 13:38:17.037
9 2:19.588 +4.692 13:40:36.625
10 2:14.896 - 13:42:51.521
11 2:15.019 +0.123 13:45:06.540
12 2:16.319 +1.423 13:47:22.859
13 8:47.271 +6:32.375 13:56:10.130
(8) FERNANDO SOBRAL
1 13:20:38.430
2 2:28.526 +9.329 13:23:06.956
3 2:26.621 +7.424 13:25:33.577
4 2:25.334 +6.137 13:27:58.911
5 2:25.732 +6.535 13:30:24.643
6 2:27.587 +8.390 13:32:52.230
7 2:26.422 +7.225 13:35:18.652
8 3:00.530 +41.333 13:38:19.182
9 2:24.092 +4.895 13:40:43.274
10 2:19.197 - 13:43:02.471
11 2:20.777 +1.580 13:45:23.248
(32) MARIO GREGORIO MORASSI
1 13:20:46.259
2 2:27.994 +1.866 13:23:14.253
3 2:28.256 +2.128 13:25:42.509
4 2:26128 - 13:28:08.637
5 2:26.387 +0.259 13:30:35.024
6 2:26.979 +0.851 13:33:02.003
7 2:28.468 +2.340 13:35:30.471
8 2:50.844 +24.716 13:38:21.315
9 2:28.532 +2.404 13:40:49.847
10 2:32.931 +6.803 13:43:22.778
11 6:36.477 +4:10.349 13:49:59.255
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